
 

 

 

 

  

 
 

Local Administrator and Back Office Staff ONLY 
Classroom Training    Directions to SAO Offices    16th Floor Training Room West Tower     
  

               Back Office Processors:    7/10 and 7/11  9:00am  –12:00 noon   
               Local Administrators:        7/10 and 7/11  1:00pm -  4pm  

Traveler & Approver  
WEBINARS 

Getting Started: Managing the TTE 
User Profile, Request and Cash 

Advances  
Prerequisite for: ALL TTE Users 

Booking Travel in TTE 

 
For: TTE Users who make air, car or hotel 

reservations 
 

• Mon, Jun 8 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM    
• Fri, Jun 12 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM 
• Mon, Jun 22 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  
• Tue, Jul 7 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM 
• Mon, Jul 13 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM 

  

  

• Tue, Jun 9 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM    
• Mon, Jun 15 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 
• Tue, Jun 23 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM   
• Wed, Jul 8 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  
• Tue, Jul 14 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM 
 

 

 

 

Expense Report Basics 
For: For TTE users who have requests, 
advances, travel reservations for air, car 

hotel, as well as meals, miles and other travel 
expenses 

Expense Report for Meals & 
Miles 

For: TTE users with limited expenses such 
as personal car mileage, meals, rental car 

and expenses such as parking or tolls. 
 • Thu, Jun 11 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM   

• Tue, Jun 16 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM  
• Thu, Jun 25 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  
• Thu, Jul 9 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM   
• Tue, Jul 21 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM 

 

  

• Fri, Jun 12 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM   
• Fri, Jun 19 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 
• Fri, Jun 26 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  
• Fri, Jul 10 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM  
• Fri, Jul 24 10:00 AM – 11:30 AM     

     
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      

Questions & Answer 
For: Any TTE User 

Approver Basics 
For: ONLY Managers/Supervisors who 

approve Advances, Expense Reports and/or 
Requests  

• Fri, Jul 10 1:30 PM – 2:30 PM  
• Thu, Jul 16 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

 
 

• Mon, Jun 29  10:00 AM - 11:00 AM    
• Wed, July1 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 
• Tue, Jul 7 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  

 

  
State Accounting Office 

 TeamWorks Travel & Expense  
  

          Implementation Training Registration – Wave 7 

OR
 

http://sao.georgia.gov/driving-directions
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/608912103877789698
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/9063501210973614850
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7869641591606128385
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6809480385476690433
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1224326354238825729
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3329476605437061634
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7357313153422989826
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3579564923221526530
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2514757181058299394
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/6462419540063835138
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3935562599039782658
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/5013856950934238722
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4057778814025438722
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7117061066765896706
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7563063664922373122
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3935562599039782658
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/3285911755721994754
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4057778814025438722
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/4234350485946531074
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/883914255741499906
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1609543551561589762
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/8886725031671564034
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/9022862163270891778
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2408715881629783042
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/9211146932562651137

	Local Administrator and Back Office Staff ONLY

